PORTWEST

UBIZ8 - Bizweld Coverall
Collection: Bizweld

Range: Flame Resistant

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

The Bizweld Coverall offers excellent protection to the wearer and is
compliant with NFPA 2112 after 100 washes.FR reflective tape provides
enhanced visibility in low light conditions. Innovative features provide extra
comfort and safety.

Bizweld

The garments in the Bizweld Flame Resistant range have been specially
designed to guarantee comfort, performance and safety whilst providing
effective function at all times. This range has been rigorously tested to
ensure total compliance with the latest international standards.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

Features
- Dual hazard protection
Standards - Stud front opening for easy access
ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 11.2 CAL/CM? (HAF = 80.4%))
ASTM F1506 - Reflective tape for increased visibility
NFPA® 2112
NFPA® 70E - Two chest pockets with button and flap closure
ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B, C1, E2, F1)
ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2) - Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Available in sizes up to 6XL

- 10 pockets for ample storage

- Two tier knee-pad pockets allowing two positioning options
- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape

- ARC2

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
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UBIZ8 - Bizweld Coverall
Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
UBIZ8NARS
UBIZENARM
UBIZ8NARL
UBIZ8NARXL
UBIZ8NARXXL
UBIZ8NARXXXL
UBIZ8NAR4XL
UBIZ8NARSXL
UBIZ8NARGXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.4590
1.5410
1.5780
1.6460
1.7230
1.7790
1.8110
1.9050
1.9720

Cubic(m?)
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731
0.0731

EAN13

5036108375561
5036108375554
5036108375547
5036108375578
5036108375585
5036108375592
5036108375516
5036108375523
5036108375530

DUN14

15036108860057
15036108860040
15036108860033
15036108860064
15036108860071
15036108860088
15036108860002
15036108860019
15036108860026




