

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## **UBIZ8 - Bizweld Coverall**

**Collection:** Bizweld **Range:** Flame Resistant **Outer Carton:** 12

## **Product information**

The Bizweld Coverall offers excellent protection to the wearer and is compliant with NFPA 2112 after 100 washes.FR reflective tape provides enhanced visibility in low light conditions. Innovative features provide extra comfort and safety.

#### **Bizweld**

The garments in the Bizweld Flame Resistant range have been specially designed to guarantee comfort, performance and safety whilst providing effective function at all times. This range has been rigorously tested to ensure total compliance with the latest international standards.

#### Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

### **Standards**

ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 11.2 CAL/CM<sup>2</sup> (HAF = 80.4%)) ASTM F1506 NFPA® 2112 NFPA® 70E EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)



#### **Features**

- · Dual hazard protection
- Stud front opening for easy access
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Two chest pockets with button and flap closure
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- $\bullet$  Available in sizes up to 6XL
- 10 pockets for ample storage
- Two tier knee-pad pockets allowing two positioning options
- Sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- ARC2
- $\bullet$  40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# **UBIZ8 - Bizweld Coverall Commodity Code:**

**Test House** 

Wash care



# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
UBIZ8NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	1.4590	0.0731	5036108375561	15036108860057
UBIZ8NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	1.5410	0.0731	5036108375554	15036108860040
UBIZ8NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	1.5780	0.0731	5036108375547	15036108860033
UBIZ8NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	1.6460	0.0731	5036108375578	15036108860064
UBIZ8NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	1.7230	0.0731	5036108375585	15036108860071
UBIZ8NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	1.7790	0.0731	5036108375592	15036108860088
UBIZ8NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	1.8110	0.0731	5036108375516	15036108860002
UBIZ8NAR5XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	1.9050	0.0731	5036108375523	15036108860019
UBIZ8NAR6XL	Navy	65.0	45.0	25.0	1.9720	0.0731	5036108375530	15036108860026